/60255062 | PPL-FT-16LC-OM4-00-000

Propel Singlemode Multimode Field Term Cassette, 16LC with internal
shutters, for use with cable terminated with field installed connectors, no
fiber

® (Can be installed and removed from front or rear of panel
® This component requires 4 of the 12 lanes on the Propel Panel blade

Product Classification

Regional Availability Asia | Australia/New Zealand | EMEA | Latin America | North America
Portfolio SYSTIMAX®

Product Type Fiber cassette

Product Brand Propel

Product Series PPL

General Specifications

Color, front Aqua

Interface, front LC/UPC

Interface, rear No pigtail

Shuttered Yes

Total Fibers, quantity 16

Dimensions

Height 67.3Tmm | 2.65in
Width 131.013mm | 5.158in

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Multimode

Environmental Specifications
Qualification Standards IEC 61753-1 | TIA-568.3-D
Safety Standard c-UL-us

Packaging and Weights
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Packaging quantity 1
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